
List of Attendance for the On-Line Prebid Meeting held on September 16, 2020 at 10AM

P#112741 HQ Replacement Phase 1 at Tyler State Park 

Company Representative's Name and 

Title: Company Name:

Company Address (enter physical 

address, city, state and zip code):

Company 

Representative's 

Phone Number: Company Representative's Email Address:

Is the Company a 

Texas Certified Hub 

Vendor?

What is your 

Company's interest in 

this Project?

Mandy Holcomb, Contract Manager TPWD

4200 Smith School Road

Austin, Texas 78744 512/389-4353 mandy.holcomb@tpwd.texas.gov Other

Rhett Grothe   Project Manager Alpha Building Company 

1300 South Frazier #208

Conroe Tx 77301 936-494-0900 rgrothe@alphabuilding,com Yes General Contractor

Jon Gray, BD

Gary Schilling, Program Manager

Dustin Crockett, Operations Manager Skyler Design Build, LLC

13201 NW FWY, Suite 800, Houston, TX 

77040 281.891.3884 bids@skylerdesignbuild.com Yes General Contractor

Clay Hundley, Business Development Butler-Cohen LLC

3200 Southwest Freeway, suite 1575 

Houston, Texas 77027 713-397-9985 clay@butlercohen.com No General Contractor

Kevin Bowser, Business Development Butler-Cohen LLC

3200 Southwest Freeway, suite 1575 

Houston, Texas 77027 kevin.bowser@butlercohen.com No General Contractor

Sean Butler, Vice President Butler-Cohen LLC

3200 Southwest Freeway, suite 1575 

Houston, Texas 77027 sean@butlercohen.com No General Contractor

Eric Cohen, President Butler-Cohen LLC

3200 Southwest Freeway, suite 1575 

Houston, Texas 77027 Eric@butlercohen.com No General Contractor

Mario Smith, Estimator Butler-Cohen LLC

3200 Southwest Freeway, suite 1575 

Houston, Texas 77027 mario.smith@butlercohen.com No General Contractor

Benjamin Romines - Project Manager

Garrett & Associates 

General Contractors

21405 CR 2182

Whitehouse, TX 75791 903-920-5300 bromines@garrettgc.com No General Contractor

Johnny Torres

Est/PM

Timberline 

Constructors, Inc. 3195 Hwy 69 N. Lufkin, Texas 75904 936-637-2666 johnny@timberlineconstructors.com No General Contractor

Russell Baldino - PM

Centennial Contractors 

Enterprises Inc. 

781 Station Drive, Suite 103, Arlington 

TX 76015 817-909-3376 rbaldino@cce-inc.com No General Contractor

Joseph Wachsman - Assistant PM

Centennial Contractors 

Enterprises, Inc. 

781 Station Drive, Suite 103, Arlington 

TX 76015 682-220-0624 jwachsman@cce-inc.com No General Contractor

Tom Borrego

Patriot Development 

Group, LLC

1517 Centre Place Drive, Suite 300

Denton, TX 76205 940-230-2900 tborrego@patriotllc.biz No General Contractor

Joey Garrett, Project Manager

Riley Harris 

Construction L.P.

12245 CR 289

Tyler, TX 75707 903 565 4664 joey@rileyharris.com No General Contractor

Mitchell Gibson TPWD 4200 smith school road austin texas 512 627 4187 gary.gibson@tpwd.texas.gov Yes Other

Derek Watson

Director of Business Development

Jacobe Brothers 

Construction

700 SSE Loop 323

Tyler, Texas  75702

903.592.5091 o

903.574.2456 m

derekwatson@jacobebros.com

clintharris@jacobebros.com No General Contractor

Cody Wardien, Busniess Unit 

Manager/Senior Engineer

Braun Intertec 

Corporation 2120 Brandon Drive, Tyler, TX 75703 701.471.4614 cwardien@braunintertec.com No Subcontractor

May Vlaming, Vice President

Josh Faul, Sr. Preconstruction Manager MAPP 

3625 North hall Street, Suite 1400, 

Dallas, TX 5219

512-525-5434 mvlaming@mappbuilt.com

jfaul@mappbuilt.com No General Contractor

Jason McNatt - Pump Sales

FCX Performance DBA 

Pierce Pump Company

9010 John W Carpenter Fwy, Dallas, Tx 

75247 469-515-9890

jmcnatt@piercepumpco.com AND 

jbogey83@yahoo.com No Supplier

Gary Strahan General Manager 3W Construction LLC

8605 Broussard Rd

Beaumont, TX 77713 409-333-1373 Gary@3Wconstruction.org No General Contractor
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Clark Miller, Project Executive MAPP, LLC

3625 N. Hall Street, Suite #1400

Dallas, TX  75219 214.356.0406 cmiller@mappbuilt.com No General Contractor

Dustin Bobbitt - Construction Admin

Casey Slone 

Construction

7128 IH-20 N. Service Road West, 

Hallsville, TX, 75650 903-930-8059 office@caseysloneconstruction.com No General Contractor

Gary Schilling, Estimator Skyler Design Build, LLC

13201 NW FWY, Suite 800, Houston, TX 

77040 713.397.9292 gary@skylerdesignbuild.com No General Contractor

Jason McNatt - Pump Sales

FCX Performance dba 

Pierce Pump Company

9010 John W Carpenter Fwy, Dallas, Tx 

75247 469-515-9890 jmcnatt@piercepumpco.com No Supplier

Thaine Mahanna - Senior Estimator

Derrick Richardson - Senior Estimator MRI Builders

103 S. Main St.

Thorndale, TX 76577

512-429-1873 - Direct

979-530-8245 - Cell

thaine@mribuilders.com

derrick@mribuilders.com No General Contractor

Randy Randolph

JennRand Diversifies, 

L.L.C.

120 Cherry Street

Tatum Texas 75691 903-557-1070 jennrand@outlook.com Yes General Contractor

Brent Bailey, Project Manager

Jacobe Brothers 

Construction

700 SSE Loop 323

Tyler, Texas  75702 903.592.5091 brentbailey@jacobebros.com No General Contractor

Alfonso Ojeda: Regional Account 

Manager Johnson Roofing 574 Youngblood Road, Waco, TX 76706 817 360 6703 aojeda@jroof.com Yes Subcontractor

Calyn Clay

 Construction Account Rep. Johnson Controls

3021 West Bend Dr.

Irving TX 75063 469-506-3549 calyn.clay@jci.com Yes Subcontractor

Carla Cooks- Asst. Project Manager/Bid 

Coordinator SLI Group, Inc.

15810 Park Ten Place - Suite 300- 

Houston, Texas 77084 713-465-4650 ext: 123 ccooks@sligroup.com No General Contractor

Neil Nesmith - Project Mananger SLI Group, Inc

15810 Park Ten Place, suite 300, 

Houston, Tx 77084 713-204-9117 nnesmith@sligroup.com No General Contractor

Wade Hughes - Project Manager

Casey Slone 

Construction, LLC

7128 IH-20 N. Service Road W.

Hallsville, TX 75650 903-407-9347 wade@caseysloneconstruction.com No General Contractor

William J. Wight, Building Services 

Manager SpawGlass

4030 Sh-6 S., Ste. 300

College Station, TX 77845 979-324-8220 William.Wight@SpawGlass.com No General Contractor

Dave Camp, Sales Consultant

Sentinel the Alarm 

Company

1110 E. Collins Blvd. Ste. 135, 

Richardson, Texas, 75081 972-841-1728 david.camp@sentinelsafe.com No Subcontractor

Shay MacPherson Project 

Manager/Estimator

7-H Construction 

Company, Inc. 3801 Arlington Ave. Tyler, Tx. 75701 903-705-3272 shaymacpherson@7hconstruction.net Yes Subcontractor

Arthur Walsh, Preconstruction Manager MAPP, LLC

3625 North Hall St., Suite 1400

Dallas, TX 75219 214.219.5084 awalsh@mappbuilt.com No General Contractor

Brad Buckner Johnson Roofing 574 Youngblood Road, Waco, TX 76706 8177298225 bbuckner@jroof.com Yes Subcontractor

Russell Baldino - Centennial Contractors 

Enterprises Centennial Contractors 

Enterprises, Inc. 

781 Station Drive, Suite 103, Arlington, 

TX 76015 817-909-3376 rbaldino@cce-inc.com No General Contractor

Jared Johnson

Preconstruction Manager MAPP, LLC

3625 N. Hall St. Suite 1400

Dallas, TX 75219 318-402-3588 jjohnson@mappbuilt.com No General Contractor

Clark Miller - Project Executive MAPP, LLC

3625 N Hall Street

Dallas, TX 75219 214.356.0406 cmiller@mappbuilt.com No General Contractor

Erica Stewart, Operations Manager

KB Stewart 

Construction, LLC. 117 Bowie Street Forney, Texas 75126 214-686-1831 erica@kbstewart.com Yes Subcontractor
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George Arnold, Sales Account Manager

Crosspoint 

Communications

2121 Old Henderson Hwy, Tyler TX 

75702 903-918-6639 georgearnold@callmc.com No Subcontractor

Billy Essary, Security Program Manager

Mobile Communications 

America

501 Duncan Perry Road, Arlington TX 

76011 410-662-2899 billyessary@callmc.com No Subcontractor

Willie Mosley - Sales Manager/Estimator

SCANDM, LLC 

dba. SUPERIOR 

CONSTRUCTION AND 

MACHINE

7372 FM 933

BLUM, TX 76627

214-980-6096 or

254-874-5799

willie@superiorconstructionandmachine.com

traci@superiorconstructionandmachine.com Yes General Contractor

Rene Martinez, Estimating SAMES, INC.

200 S 10TH STREET, STE 1500

MCALLEN, TX  78501 956.702.8880 construction@samengineering-surveying.com Yes General Contractor

Freddie Woodley

Total Concrete of 

Greater Houston PO Box 310925 Houston, TX 77231 346-247-9792 info@rcconcrete.org Yes Subcontractor

Jackson Alexander Project Manager SLI Group

15810 Park Ten Place, Houston TX, 

77084 jalexander@sligroup.com No General Contractor

Bret Redfearn - Project Engineer

EBCO General 

Contractor 804 East 1st Street Cameron TX 76520 254-493-2236 bret.redfearn@ebcogc.com No General Contractor


